Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

ELITEBOOK 650 G10 8A573EA i5-1335U 16GB

512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 645 G9 5N4Q4EA R5-5675U 16GB

512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 645 G10 85D28EA
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 630 G10 85D47EA
512GB SSD 13.3" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 645 G10 816Y9EA
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 640 G10 8A571EA
512GB 14" FDOS

ELITEBOOK 650 G106 725N9EA
512GB SSD 15.6" W11PRO

R5-75306U

i5-1335U

R7-7730U

i7-1355U

i5-1335U

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

645 G10 85D53EA R7-7730U 16GB 512GB SSD

14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 650 G10 725POEA i7-1355U 16GB

512GB SSD 15.6" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 640 G10 85D43EA i7-1355U 16GB

512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 655 G10 85D26EA R5-7530U 16GB

512GB SSD 15.6" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 630 G9 6S6Y3EA i5-1235U 16GB

512GB SSD 13.3" FDOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

897,75
usb

901,95
usb

901,95
usb

943,95
usb

960,75
usb

996,45
usb

.048,95

usb

.048,95

usb

.153,95

usb

.363,95

usb

859,95
usb

943,95
usb



HP ELITEBOOK 640 G10 8A570EA i5-1335U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 650 G9 6S744EA i7-1255U 16GB
512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 630 G10 85D46EA i7-1355U 16GB
512GB SSD 13.3" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 650 G10 8A576EA i7-1355U 16GB
512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

962,85
usb

1.048,95
usb

1.153,95
usb

1.281,00
usb



